V-3251
NISSAN HO01A18U

type:

function;
status:

fuel:

max. load:
max. height:
powered wheel:
steered wheel:
engine:
drivetrain:
hours used:
year:

serial no.:
weight:

forks:

Overall Height with tower:

Cabin height:

Length:

Width:

Lifting Column Height:
extras:

warranty:

expected arrival:
location:

price:

comment:

-FORKLIFT TRUCK 4-WHEEL
n/a

As-is working, no warraty
GASOLINE AND/OR LPG
1800 kg

2W3700

SE 650-10 50%

SE 500-8 50%

NISSAN H20 ONLY LPG
AUTO

7610

1991

H014129

2770KG

900

0

2040

2250

1040

2290

FULL LIGHT.SS

AS-IS No warranty

3 DAYS

Vecsés 1 Szerviz Kozép Bérgép
Fészer

0 EUR + VAT

Quote/Ajanlat
saxonforklift@gmail.com

V-3251



